
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:
EAN:

Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:
Product Net Width:

Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 EAN:
Package Level 1 Units:

Color:
Power Loss:
Standards:

RoHS Status:

Instructions and Manuals:
Data Sheet, Technical Information:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:
RoHS Information:

ETIM 4:
ETIM 5:
Object Classification Code:

General Information
M1174
2CSM110000R0711
8012542006602
M1174  Modular socket: french standard
This modular socket allows the connection of devices, tools or electrical and electronic non 
modular equipments in civil and industrial electrical switchboards.

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Modular DIN Rail Products »  Modular DIN Rail Components MDRCs »
Socket Outlets

Ordering
1 piece
85369010
8012542006602

Dimensions
0.085 m
0.070 m
0.120 kg
0.045 m

Container Information
0.09 m
0.08 m
0.18 m
0.54 kg
8012542006619
4 piece

Technical
Grey
at Rated Operating Conditions per Pole 0.6 W
French standard

Environmental
Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
On the product's body
2CSC400002D0209
Not applicable
2CSC446007K0201

Classifications
EC001321 - CEE socket outlet
EC001321 - CEE socket outlet
X
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