## M1174



Extended Product Type:	M1174
Product ID:	2CSM110000R0711
EAN:	8012542006602
Catalog Description:	M1174 Modular socket: french standard
Long Description:	This modular socket allows the connection of devices, tools or electrical and electronic no modular equipments in civil and industrial electrical switchboards.
Categories	
Products » Low Voltage Products an Socket Outlets	d Systems » Modular DIN Rail Products » Modular DIN Rail Components MDRCs »
Ordering	
Minimum Order Quantity:	1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:	85369010
EAN:	8012542006602
Dimensions	
Product Net Height:	0.085 m
Product Net Depth:	0.070 m
Product Net Weight:	0.120 kg
Product Net Width:	0.045 m
Container Information	
Package Level 1 Width:	0.09 m
Package Level 1 Height:	0.08 m
Package Level 1 Length:	0.18 m
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	0.54 kg
Package Level 1 EAN:	8012542006619
Package Level 1 Units:	4 piece
Technical	
Color:	Grey
Power Loss:	at Rated Operating Conditions per Pole 0.6 W
Standards:	French standard
Environmental	
RoHS Status:	Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment
Certificates and Declarations (Do	ocument Number)
Instructions and Manuals:	On the product's body
Data Sheet, Technical Information:	
Declaration of Conformity - CE:	Not applicable
RoHS Information:	2CSC446007K0201
Classifications	
ETIM 4:	EC001321 - CEE socket outlet
ETIM 5:	EC001321 - CEE socket outlet
Object Classification Code:	X